LIUTO

DIF*81FIN - All Finishes
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PART CODE

TWEO080001
MIN081006
WOF081001
WOF081002R
WOFW81002R
BOX081007
BOXW81007
VIT100009
VIT100007
VIT100010
MIN081001
MIN081004
VITO00042
VITO00041
SAC050001
CR0O081001
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DESCRIPTION

TWEETER

TWEETER FLANGE + VOICE COIL + GASKET
MIDRANGE

WOOFER WITH SILVER OGIVE (FOR LIUTO BLACK)
WOOFER WITH BRASS OGIVE (FOR ALL OTHERS FINISHES)
FRONT MASK WITH SILVER SF METAL LABEL
FRONT MASK WITH BRASS SF METAL LABEL
SPIKE

SPIKE BOLT

SPIKE BASE/FLOOR DISC

SPIKE BAR REAR

SPIKE BAR FRONT (not present on the first lot in black finish)

BINDING POST: NUT (FOR LIUTO BLACK)
BINDING POST: NUT (FOR ALL OTHERS FINISHES)
DUST COVER

CROSSOVER

PACKAGING

- Sonus faber reserves the right to change prices without notice —
- Parts of discontinued products are subject to stock availability -
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RETAIL PRICE
VAT incl./unit
(EURO)

Not available
67
168
287
279
115
91
3
3
12
Not available
Not available
2
3
23
193
Not available
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